

Maharashtra Cosmopolitan Education Society's

M. A. Rangoonwala Institute of Hotel Management & Research, Pune.

Affiliated To Savitribai Phule Pune University / Institute code No. : 1042

Email: info@marhotelmanagement.com | Mobile No.: +91 9403 190 762

Dr. P. A. Inamdar President, M.C.E. Society Prof. Dr. Anita Frantz Principal

TEA		ITERION – 2 RNING AND EVALUATION
Key Indicator	2.4	<b>Teacher Profile and Quality</b>
Metric No.		2.4.2

- Percentage of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt. during the last five years (consider only highest degree for count)
  - 2.4.2.1 Number of full time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/Ph. D. / D.Sc. / D.Litt. year wise during the last five years
  - List of faculties having NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt.

## 2.4: Teacher Profile and Quality

Name	Designation	University	Highest Degree Qualification	Subject	Year of awarding
Prof. Dr. Anita	Principal	Savitribai	Ph.D.	Human	2019
Frantz		Phule Pune		Resource	
		University		Management	
Asst.Prof. Rukaiya	Assistant	Savitribai	SET		2019
Chaglani	Professor	Phule Pune		Management	
		University			

## Number of teachers with Ph.D. and SET:

## 1. Prof. Dr. Anita Frantz – Ph.D. certificate

-

•		(2)			
	Savitrihai D	y hu	le Pune University		
			Iniversity of Pune)		
De	claration of Result o	f t	he Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)		
Fra	ntz Anita Ruben		( फ्रान्झ अनिता रुबन )		
Mo	ther's Name : Shashik	ala	। ( शशिकला )		
of Pl thesi dech the a	n.D. Degree, as per reports of s. Accordingly it is hereby	ref not D. D	ed by the above mentioned caudidate for award erecs and examiners of the open defence of the lifted that the above mentioned caudidate is egree Examination and has become eligible for AS UNDER :		
1.	Faculty	:	Commerce & Management		
2.	Subject	:	Human Resource Management		
3.	Title of the Thesis	:	"A Study of Generic Skills of Human Resources in Selected Hospitality Organizations"		
4.	Place of Research	:	Smf. Hiraben Nanavati Institute of Management & Research for Women, Karve Nagar, Pune – 411 052.		
• 5.	Name and Address of the Guide	:	Dr. Ashutosh Misal Smt. Hiraben Nanavati Institute of Management & Research for Women, Karve Nagar, Pune – 411 052.		
6.	Date of Registration	:	4 <sup>th</sup> September, 2015		
7.	Date of Declaration of Result	:	1 <sup>st</sup> October, 2019		
Gan Ref. Date	eshkhind, Pune - 411 007. No. PGS/Ph. D./ 52.6		for Director Board of Examinations & Evaluatio		
2 -	F d oo ran		2019, ADVE 2542, ESAT, ESAT		

## 2. Asst. Prof. Rukaiya Chaglani – SET Certificate

